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BEL, DER, GIL, PIA, WND, WNC @ PEL - 1/5/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 28

Men

Derryfield School 54.00 Gilford HS Swim21.00

Windham High School 86.00 Winnacunnet Warriors78.00

Gilford HS Swim 28.00 Belmont High School22.00

Belmont High School 22.00 Pelham High School Swim Team19.00

Pinkerton Academy 121.00 Belmont High School17.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 86.00 Belmont High School16.00

Derryfield School 45.00 Belmont High School20.00

Derryfield School 47.00 Pelham High School Swim Team21.00

Pinkerton Academy 117.00 Derryfield School30.00

Windham High School 117.00 Derryfield School35.00

Windham High School 84.00 Pinkerton Academy84.00

Windham High School 125.00 Belmont High School17.00

Pinkerton Academy 85.00 Winnacunnet Warriors76.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 78.00 Derryfield School38.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 87.00 Pelham High School Swim Team18.00

Windham High School 122.00 Pelham High School Swim Team20.00

Pinkerton Academy 121.00 Pelham High School Swim Team18.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 92.00 Gilford HS Swim18.00

Windham High School 132.00 Gilford HS Swim13.00

Pinkerton Academy 129.00 Gilford HS Swim12.00

Gilford HS Swim 27.00 Pelham High School Swim Team24.00

Women

Winnacunnet Warriors 96.00 Derryfield School71.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 74.00 Belmont High School12.00

Pinkerton Academy 132.00 Belmont High School9.00

Windham High School 133.00 Belmont High School8.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 138.00 Belmont High School6.00

Derryfield School 98.00 Gilford HS Swim51.00

Derryfield School 105.00 Pelham High School Swim Team36.00

Pinkerton Academy 88.00 Derryfield School77.00

Windham High School 91.00 Derryfield School74.00

Gilford HS Swim 97.00 Belmont High School12.00

Gilford HS Swim 81.00 Pelham High School Swim Team51.00
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Women
Pinkerton Academy 120.00 Gilford HS Swim41.00

Windham High School 128.00 Gilford HS Swim35.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 131.00 Gilford HS Swim32.00

Pinkerton Academy 132.00 Pelham High School Swim Team27.00

Windham High School 135.00 Pelham High School Swim Team25.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 131.00 Pelham High School Swim Team30.00

Windham High School 103.00 Pinkerton Academy67.00

Derryfield School 110.00 Belmont High School7.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 87.00 Windham High School83.00

Winnacunnet Warriors 100.00 Pinkerton Academy70.00


